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Session 10

WED 31 JAN 2018  1400 R-A - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 47 Feather (54 - 57kg) JEMBAY CHRISTIAN MARWAM INA

PETECIO NESTHY PHL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND C TIRATH RAUT ZMB

IND A

KAZ

IND C

IND B

DARAWARUES

RAJESH NAIK

KAIRAT ZHUMANKULOV

PAYAL

VIJAY YADAV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 48 Feather (54 - 57kg) SONIA IND

SHASHI CHOPRA (2) IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHL RONALDO JOSE IND B

ZMB

IND C

IND A

IND

ASHOK PANWAR

DARAWARUES

PAYAL

ASHOK SAI KUMAR

TIRATH RAUT

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 49 Lt Welter (60 - 64kg) BASUMATARY PWILAO (1) IND

RAWAL PUNAM NPL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B VIJAY YADAV IND

PHL

IND A

KAZ

ZMB

TIRATH RAUT

RONALDO JOSE

RAJESH NAIK

KAIRAT ZHUMANKULOV

DARAWARUES

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 50 Lt Welter (60 - 64kg) SEESONDEE SUDAPORN THA

KAUR SIMRANJIT (2) IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B PRITAM TOKAS PHL

ZMB

IND C

KAZ

IND A

RONALDO JOSE

DARAWARUES

LAXMI

KAIRAT ZHUMANKULOV

RAJESH NAIK

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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Session 11

WED 31 JAN 2018  1400 R-B - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 51 Light (57 - 60kg) DEVI L.SARITA (1) IND A

CHOUDHARY PRIYANKA IND D

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB BEKJON YUSUPOV IND B

IND B

FIN

MGL

KEN

QUTUB

V NIRWAN

HARRI AARNE

MANDAKHABAYAR

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 52 Light (57 - 60kg) POTKONAN MIRA MARJUT FIN

PAVITRA (2) IND B

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B NEELAM PUNIA MGL

FIN

UZB

IND A

KEN

MANDAKHABAYAR

HARRI AARNE

BEKJON YUSUPOV

FARHAD ENGINEER

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 53 Welter (64 - 69kg) POOJA (1) IND A

TOKAS HEENA IND C

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B S K CHETTRI UZB

IND B

KEN

IND B

MGL

BEKJON YUSUPOV

MANOJ KUMAR

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

V NIRWAN

MANDAKHABAYAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 54 Welter (64 - 69kg) ENKHBAATAR ERDENETUYA MGL

BORGOHAIN LOVLINA (2) IND B BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND A JOGENDER SOUN FIN

IND B

KEN

MGL

UZB

HARRI AARNE

NEELAM PUNIA

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

MANDAKHABAYAR

BEKJON YUSUPOV

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 55 Middle (69 - 75kg) CLOTILDE ESSIANE CMR

SUCHADA PANICH THA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND A FARHAD ENGINEER UZB

IND B

KEN

IND B

FIN

BEKJON YUSUPOV

QUTUB

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

MANOJ KUMAR

HARRI AARNE

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 56 Middle (69 - 75kg) BOORA SAWEETY (6) IND E

BORO ALARI (2) IND B

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B V NIRWAN KEN

IND B

MGL

IND B

UZB

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

S K CHETTRI

MANDAKHABAYAR

QUTUB

BEKJON YUSUPOV

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 12

WED 31 JAN 2018  1800 R-A - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 57 Lt Fly (45 - 48kg) LUTSAIKHAN ALTANSETSEG MGL

KOM Mc MARY (12) IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND C LAXMI IND A

PHL

IND C

KAZ

ZMB

RAJESH NAIK

RONALDO JOSE

TIRATH RAUT

KAIRAT ZHUMANKULOV

DARAWARUES

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 58 Lt Fly (45 - 48kg) GABUCO JOSIE PHL

MONIKA (2) IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B SANJEEV K PAURI PHL

IND C

ZMB

IND A

KAZ

RONALDO JOSE

PAYAL

DARAWARUES

ASHOK SAI KUMAR

KAIRAT ZHUMANKULOV

30:27

28:29

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 59 Bantam (51 - 54kg) BORO JAMUNA IND

M MEENAKUMARI (5) IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KAIRAT ZHUMANKULOV IND C

IND

PHL

IND B

ZMB

PAYAL

TIRATH RAUT

RONALDO JOSE

ASHOK PANWAR

DARAWARUES

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 60 Bantam (51 - 54kg) SHRESTHA BIMALA NPL

MANISHA (2) IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND C PAYAL IND

KAZ

ZMB

PHL

IND C

TIRATH RAUT

KAIRAT ZHUMANKULOV

DARAWARUES

RONALDO JOSE

LAXMI

27:30

24:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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Session 13

WED 31 JAN 2018  1400 R-B - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 61 Fly (48 - 51kg) DEVI SARJUBALA (1) IND A

OCHIRBAT JARGALAN MGL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND A FARHAD ENGINEER UZB

IND B

FIN

MGL

KEN

BEKJON YUSUPOV

QUTUB

HARRI AARNE

MANDAKHABAYAR

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 62 Fly (48 - 51kg) RANI PINKI (6) IND E

RAKSAT CHUTHAMAT THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B MANOJ KUMAR KEN

IND B

MGL

IND B

UZB

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

NEELAM PUNIA

MANDAKHABAYAR

V NIRWAN

BEKJON YUSUPOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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