



Session Results

Session 10

WED 31 JAN 2018 1400 R-A - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	47	Feather (54 - 57kg)		RED BLUE	JEMBAY CHRISTIAN MARWAM PETECIO NESTHY		INA PHL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND C	TIRATH RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND A KAZ IND C	DARAWARUES RAJESH NAIK KAIRAT ZHUMANK PAYAL VIJAY YADAV	ULOV		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	48	Feather (54 - 57kg)		RED BLUE	SONIA SHASHI CHOPRA	(2)	IND IND	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PHL	RONALDO JOSE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZMB IND C IND A	ASHOK PANWAR DARAWARUES PAYAL ASHOK SAI KUMAF TIRATH RAUT	3		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
3	49	Lt Welter (60 - 64kg)		RED BLUE	BASUMATARY PWILAO RAWAL PUNAM	(1)	IND NPL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND B	VIJAY YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHL IND A KAZ	TIRATH RAUT RONALDO JOSE RAJESH NAIK KAIRAT ZHUMANKI DARAWARUES	ULOV		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	50	Lt Welter (60 - 64kg)		RED BLUE	SEESONDEE SUDAPORN KAUR SIMRANJIT	(2)	THA IND	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND B	PRITAM TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZMB IND C KAZ	RONALDO JOSE DARAWARUES LAXMI KAIRAT ZHUMANKI RAJESH NAIK	ULOV		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27

LEGEND

Win on points





Session Results

Session 11

WED 31 JAN 2018 1400 R-B - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	51	Light (57 - 60kg)		RED BLUE	DEVI L.SARITA CHOUDHARY PRIYANKA	(1)	IND A IND D	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UZB	BEKJON YUSUPOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND B FIN	QUTUB V NIRWAN HARRI AARNE MANDAKHABAYAR JOSEPH MUTHOGA			30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28 30:27
2	52	Light (57 - 60kg)		RED BLUE	POTKONAN MIRA MARJUT PAVITRA	(2)	FIN IND B	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND B	NEELAM PUNIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FIN UZB IND A	MANDAKHABAYAR HARRI AARNE BEKJON YUSUPOV FARHAD ENGINEE JOSEPH MUTHOGA	, R		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	53	Welter (64 - 69kg)		RED BLUE	POOJA TOKAS HEENA	(1)	IND A IND C	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND B	S K CHETTRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND B KEN IND B	BEKJON YUSUPOV MANOJ KUMAR JOSEPH MUTHOGA V NIRWAN MANDAKHABAYAR	A		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	54	Welter (64 - 69kg)		RED BLUE	ENKHBAATAR ERDENETUYA BORGOHAIN LOVLINA	(2)	MGL IND B	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	IND A	JOGENDER SOUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MGL	HARRI AARNE NEELAM PUNIA JOSEPH MUTHOGA MANDAKHABAYAR BEKJON YUSUPOV			29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	55	Middle (69 - 75kg)		RED BLUE	CLOTILDE ESSIANE SUCHADA PANICH		CMR THA	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	IND A	FARHAD ENGINEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND B KEN IND B	BEKJON YUSUPOV QUTUB JOSEPH MUTHOGA MANOJ KUMAR HARRI AARNE			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
6	56	Middle (69 - 75kg)		RED BLUE	BOORA SAWEETY BORO ALARI	(6) (2)	IND E IND B	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND B	V NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND B MGL IND B	JOSEPH MUTHOGA S K CHETTRI MANDAKHABAYAR QUTUB BEKJON YUSUPOV			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28

LEGEND)					
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 1 / 1

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z11_C74 3.0
 Report Created WED 31 JAN 2018 20:03
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601





Session Results

Session 12

WED 31 JAN 2018 1800 R-A - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	57	Lt Fly (45 - 48kg)		RED BLUE	LUTSAIKHAN ALTANSETSEG KOM Mc MARY	(12)	MGL IND	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	IND C	LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND C KAZ	RAJESH NAIK RONALDO JOSE TIRATH RAUT KAIRAT ZHUMANKI DARAWARUES	ULOV		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28
2	58	Lt Fly (45 - 48kg)		RED BLUE	GABUCO JOSIE MONIKA	(2)	PHL IND	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	IND B	SANJEEV K PAURI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND A	RONALDO JOSE PAYAL DARAWARUES ASHOK SAI KUMAF KAIRAT ZHUMANKI			30:27 28:29 27:30 29:28 30:27
3	59	Bantam (51 - 54kg)		RED BLUE	BORO JAMUNA M MEENAKUMARI	(5)	IND IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	KAIRAT ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND B	PAYAL TIRATH RAUT RONALDO JOSE ASHOK PANWAR DARAWARUES			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	60	Bantam (51 - 54kg)		RED BLUE	SHRESTHA BIMALA MANISHA	(2)	NPL IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND C	PAYAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZMB PHL	TIRATH RAUT KAIRAT ZHUMANKI DARAWARUES RONALDO JOSE LAXMI	ULOV		27:30 24:30 27:30 26:30 25:30

LEGEND

Win on points

Page 1 / 1 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601





Session Results

Session 13

WED 31 JAN 2018 1400 R-B - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
1	61	Fly (48 - 51kg)		RED BLUE	DEVI SARJUBALA OCHIRBAT JARGALAN	(1)	IND A MGL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	IND A	FARHAD ENGINEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND B FIN MGL	BEKJON YUSUPOV QUTUB HARRI AARNE MANDAKHABAYAR JOSEPH MUTHOGA			28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28
2	62	Fly (48 - 51kg)		RED BLUE	RANI PINKI RAKSAT CHUTHAMAT	(6)	IND E THA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND B	MANOJ KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND B MGL IND B	JOSEPH MUTHOGA NEELAM PUNIA MANDAKHABAYAR V NIRWAN BEKJON YUSUPOV			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

LEGEND

Win on points